Simulation Hubs in HEEoOE

This table will be updated when we receive the details from the relevant organisations

HEI Simulation Contact Details URL
Lead/Contact
Clinical School, Arun Gupta arun.gupta@addenbrookes.n | http://www.cam-pgmec.ac.uk/simulation-centre

Cambridge University
Hospitals

hs.uk

University of East Anglia

Lesley Bowker
Felicity Reeves

lesley.bowker@nnuh.nhs.uk

https://www.uea.ac.uk/

fareeves@doctors.org.uk

University of
Hertfordshire

lan Barrison

i.g.barrison@herts.ac.uk

http://www.health.herts.ac.uk/csim/

University of
Bedfordshire

Mark Wareing
Richard Sargent

mark.wareing@beds.ac.uk

http://www.beds.ac.uk/

Richard.Sargent@beds.ac.uk

Anglia Ruskin University

Dr Nick Wilson
(Director PMI
Simulation
Suite)

nick.wilson@meht.nhs.uk

http://www.anglia.ac.uk/postgraduate-medical-

institute

University of Essex

Tracy Kilbourn,
Lecturer Adult
Nursing
School of
Health &
Human
Sciences

tkilb@essex.ac.uk

http://www.essex.ac.uk/

University of Suffolk

Sara Oxbury
Ellis

s.oxburyellis@uos.ac.uk

https://www.uos.ac.uk/
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